
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

KDMAL0211289000

12

MAY-2021

14-JUN-2021 22:3807-JUN-2021

PF ECR May 2021 Flipkart

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1550717607

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59285953

Total Members 3425

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,33,118

Total Refund Advance      11,92,193

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      38,25,311

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 17

1 / 174KDMAL0211289000 / MAY-2021 / 14-JUN-2021 22:38



EPSGross
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EDLI EE Share

       16,848AKSHAY KUMAR
OJHA

          908        1,308137 101333913687 N.A.
       10,900             0       10,900AKSHAY

KUMAR OJHA
-

       10,900
            0          400 - -

       13,581AKSHAY
KATHORE

          869        1,252138 101585034230 N.A.
       10,431             0       10,431

AKSHAY
SANTOSH
KATHORE

-
       10,431

            0          383 - -

        8,753AKSHAY
GHODAKE

          509          734139 101595518108 N.A.
        6,115             0        6,115

AKSHAY
SUNIL
GHODKE

-
        6,115

            0          225 - -

       28,851
AKSHAY PATIL         1,213        1,747140 101089866006 N.A.

       14,558             0       14,558AKSHAY
SUNIL PATIL

-
       14,558

            0          534 - -

       12,831AKSHAY
KATKAR

          754        1,086141 101591614097 N.A.
        9,048             0        9,048

AKSHAY
TRIMBAK
KATKAR

-
        9,048

            0          332 - -

       12,128AKSHAYKUMAR
MISTRY MISTRY

          715        1,030142 101610337828 N.A.
        8,581             0        8,581

AKSHAYKUM
AR
RAMESHBHAI
MISTRY

-
        8,581

            0          315 - -

       17,489
ALBAD
VIRALBHAI
RAMUBHAI

          791        1,140143 101490534767 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500

ALBAD
VIRALBHAI
RAMUBHAI

-
        9,500

            0          349 - -

       17,879ALBINUS KISKU
KISKU

        1,029        1,482144 101354463724 N.A.
       12,350             0       12,350ALBINUS

KISKU
-

       12,350
            0          453 - -

       14,804ALFRED
FERNANDEZ

        1,076        1,550145 101069183665 N.A.
       12,919             0       12,919ALFRED

FERNANDEZ
-

       12,919
            0          474 - -

       13,032ALI RAMZAN
HASHMI

          809        1,165146 101392430094 N.A.
        9,711             0        9,711ALI RAMZAN

HASHMI
-

        9,711
            0          356 - -

        6,035
ALIK PURKAIT           479          690147 101690189782 N.A.

        5,748             0        5,748ALIK
PURKAIT

-
        5,748

            0          211 - -

       18,722ALINA
MANSOORI

            0        1,800148 101682152794 N.A.            0
            0       15,000ALINA

MANSOORI
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       10,255
ALISHA MIRDHA           750        1,080149 101674732649 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000ALISHA
MIRDHA

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       11,331
ALKAMA KHAN           869        1,252150 101615573883 N.A.

       10,431             0       10,431
ALKAMA
BANO SALIM
KHAN

-
       10,431

            0          383 - -

       17,492ALLWYN
FERNANDES

          929        1,338151 101553926560 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

ALLWYN
LOUIS
FERNANDES

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       17,668
ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED ANSARI

          929        1,338152 101570254748 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED
ANSARI

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       27,310ALPESH
KHAPRE

          995        1,434153 100999753752 N.A.
       11,950             0       11,950

ALPESH
ANANT
KHAPARE

-
       11,950

            0          439 - -

       12,770
ALTAB HOSSEN           750        1,080154 101624864409 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000ALTAB
HOSSEN

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       18,740
ALTAF ALI         1,250        1,800155 101345168924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALTAF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,667ALTAMASH
SAMEER           450          648156 101282105385 N.A.

        5,397             0        5,397ALTAMASH
SAMEER -

        5,397
            0          198 - -
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